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Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS leiding wit 14x2,0 200m
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Technische gegevens
Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

Iltem maateenheid
Hoeveelheid verpakking 1
Hoeveelheid verpakking 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Height

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
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4021598016187
04021598016187
99999999

m

200

2600
06414905256587
06414905256594
1000

14

0,091
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Uponor GmbH

Industriestralle 56
97437, HaRfurt
Duitsland

T +49 (0)9521 690-0

E info.nl@uponor.com
F +49 (0)9521 690-231

www.uponor.com/nl-nl




